City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Business Location
Address

Doing Business As

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006512

LIC-1006285

LIC-1006412

LIC-1006502

LIC-1006153
LIC-1006514

LIC-1006476

LIC-1006522
LIC-1006500
LIC-1006523
LIC-1006525

Acceleration Academies 1515 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 222 & 226

Generation Alive 704 SW Broadway St
Christian Academy of the

Performing Arts Inc.

Legacy Healthcare 1601 Southeast 24th Rd
Services Inc.

Omega Behavior 2206 NE 8th Rd
Analysis, LLC

METTA Wellness Center 1703 NE 8th Rd

ACE CONSTRUCTION 2011 NW Martin L King
SOLUTIONS, INC Ave

Advanced Motors USA, 1543 NE 22nd Ave #C
LLC

Automart, LLC
District Bar & Kitchen
Macl Products
Yuly's Pet Shop

519 SW 10th St
110 SW Broadway St.
1909 NE 25th Ave

2704 NE 14th St Unit
2626

8/12/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024

8/15/2024
8/16/2024

8/16/2024

8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business
General Business

Misc. Gen Bus

Private School

MEDICAL OFFICE

Misc. Gen Bus

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers AUTO DEALER

Food Service
Manufacturing

SIDEWALK CAFE

MANUFACTURING

Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active




