City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006512	Acceleration Academies	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 222 & 226	8/12/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006285	Generation Alive Christian Academy of the Performing Arts Inc.	704 SW Broadway St	8/14/2024	General Business	Private School	Active
LIC-1006412	Legacy Healthcare Services Inc.	1601 Southeast 24th Rd	8/14/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006502	Omega Behavior Analysis, LLC	2206 NE 8th Rd	8/14/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006153	METTA Wellness Center	1703 NE 8th Rd	8/15/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006514	ACE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS, INC	2011 NW Martin L King Ave	8/16/2024	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1006476	Advanced Motors USA, LLC	1543 NE 22nd Ave #C	8/16/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1006522	Automart, LLC	519 SW 10th St	8/16/2024	Merchants/Dealers	AUTO DEALER	Active
LIC-1006500	District Bar & Kitchen	110 SW Broadway St.	8/16/2024	Food Service	SIDEWALK CAFE	Active
LIC-1006523	Mac1 Products	1909 NE 25th Ave	8/16/2024	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1006525	Yuly's Pet Shop	2704 NE 14th St Unit 2626	8/16/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active